
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1700 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:7/27/2022 Water Utilities Department

On agenda: Final action:10/26/2022

Title: Authorize a construction services contract for the installation of water and wastewater main
improvements at five locations (list attached to the Agenda Information Sheet) - John Burns
Construction Company of Texas, Inc., lowest responsible bidder of two - Not to exceed
$11,486,301.00 - Financing: Wastewater Capital Improvement F Fund ($11,236,301.00) and Water
Construction Fund ($250,000.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 2

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. List, 2. Maps, 3. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 7/22/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

